County

Alameda
Alpine
Amador
Bulte
Calaveras
Colusa
Contra Costa
Det Norle

El Dorado
Fresno
Glenn
Humbotdt
Imperial

Inyo

Kem

Kings

Lake
Lassen

Las Angeles
Madera
Marin
Mariposa
Mendocino
Merced
Modoc

Mono
Monterey
Napa
Nevada
Ocange
Placer
Plumas
Riverside
Sacramento
San Benito
San Bemardino
San Dlego
San Francisco
San Joaquin
San Luis Obispo
San Maleo
Sanla Barbara
Santa Clara
San@a Cruz
Shasta
Sierra

Siskiyou

Total
Miscellaneous

4,029
4

52
442
96

- 34
1,532
92
299
1.082
30
403
383
30
1,251
198
153
57
22,625
143
494

429
292
17

668
243
207
4,380
368
57
2,085
2,753
109
2,700
5.402
3.461
513
A48
1.203
742
3.114
927
335

104

Peace and
Freedom

4.024
4

52
442
96

K2
1.523
52
264
1.079
30
403
380
30
1.251
198
153
57
22,583
143
494

427
291
17

29
668
243
207
4.377
368
s7
2,082
2,748
109
2,697
5.388
3.458
513
439
1,203
733
3.092
824
335

104

Constitution
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Report of Registration as ot September 8, 2000
Registration by Selected Non-Qualified Political Bodies
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County

Solano
Sonoma
Stznislaus
Sutter
Tehama
Trinity
Tulare
Tuolumne
Ventura
Yolo
Yuba

State Tolal

Total
Miscellaneous

701
1,186
764
165
108
62
508
98
1.594
340
121

69.724 :

Peace and
Freedom

700
1,185
758
185
108
62
501
o8
1.577
340
21

69.550
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